Official's Tariffs 2024/2025 Season



Prices below are set as default and are the standard requirements. Fees match the Basketball England scale. Fees can be negotiated between clubs and officials prior to games. YBL Events may differ to what is advertised.

Official's getting assessed for sign-off games will be paid a basic rate as their main fee will go to the tutor/coach.





Table Official's Tariff					
	Under 9& 11	Under 12, 13, 14 & 15	Under 16, 17 & 21	Under men	Under women & cup
	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00
2+	15.00	15.00	17.00	17.00	17.00
MAX. CLAIM	see host club	35 .00	35 .00	35 .00	40.00

YBL DEVELOPMENT Is a part of Your Basketball League C.I.C. All rights reserved © Copyright 2024.

ybl.org.uk